
EXHIBIT H









































4411

44
09

4411

4411

441
2

4411

441017

4409

T

N

Monument

T Valley 16
N Rock Springs 

Field Office 

T
15
N

Adobe Town WSA

Area C

T
14
N

Area F
Rawlins

Field Office

Area D This map was made at the request of the EQC
using data provided by BCA and the BLM

T
12
N

T
13
N

R 98 W R 97 W

Area E

R 96 W

Legend
Monument Valley Boundary

Rawlin Adobe Town Dispersed Use Area

BCA Proposed Rare and Uncommon Boundary

Adobe Town WSA

Active Wells June 2007

Abandon Wells June 2007

Permit to Drill Wells June 2007

Field Office Boundary

Bureau of Land Management

Private

State Scale = 1:40,000
1.6 Inches per mile

No warranty is made by the Bureau of LandManagement as to the accuracy,
reliability, or completeness of these data for individual or aggregate use with other
data. Original data were compiled from various sources. This information may not
meet National Ma p Accuracy Standards. Thi s product was developed through d igital
means and may be updated without notice.
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